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Spring 2025 Key Dates

Final as of January 21, 2025

Sunday, January 19" — FIRST date for clubs to submit teams to GCSA Spring
2025 league event (ALL TEAMS)

Tuesday, January 21° - GCSA Pre-Season General Membership Meeting (Via
ZO0OM)

Monday, February 17" — FINAL Date for Clubs to submit teams to the GCSA
Leagues

Tuesday, February 18" — GCSA/Club Bracketing Meeting (Via Zoom)
Wednesday, February 19%" - Final date for Clubs to submit teams to the
Oklahoma Soccer Association Leagues

Thursday, February 20" — GCSA Distribute Bracketing Results to Clubs for
team verification

Saturday, February 22" - Clubs confirm team/bracketing placement to
GCSA

Wednesday, February 26" - GCSA Releases Schedule to Clubs for Field and
Time Placement

Sunday, March 2" - Clubs complete field and time placement for all age
divisions

Monday, March 3™ - GCSA Publishes Spring 2025 Schedules

Saturday, March 8" — First Day of GCSA Spring 2025 Season

Sunday, April 20" — EASTER — No games scheduled/played on Easter
Sunday. Games WILL BE played on Saturday, April 19t

Thursday, May 1°* — GCSA Provided U4 to U6 Spring 2025 Participation
Trophies ready for picked up

Sunday, May 11* — Mothers Day — No games scheduled by GCSA

Sunday, May 18™ — Last Day of Regular Scheduled Games

Sunday, May 25" — FINAL Date for all Spring 2025 league games






